
 

 
 
 

 

Ryan White Part B Mid-Year Data Analysis 2022 

Data Analysis Timeframe: April 1, 2022 – October 31, 2022 
Total Unduplicated Clients: 4565 
Total Service Units Delivered: 69,777 
 

Overall Viral Suppression 
Type Percentage Number 
Virally Suppressed 75% 3419 
Non-Virally Suppressed 8% 353 
Unknown Missing Labs 17% 793 

 
Viral Suppression by Gender 

Gender Number 
of 
Clients 

% of 
Clients 

Virally 
Suppressed 
# 

Virally 
Suppressed 
% 

Non-Virally 
Suppressed 
# 

Non-Virally 
Suppressed 
% 

Unknown/Missing 
Labs # 

Unknown/Missing 
Labs % 

Female 745 16.32% 556 74.63% 55 7.38% 134 17.99% 
Male 3679 80.59% 2768 75.24% 281 7.64% 630 17.12% 
Refused to 
Report 

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 

Transgender 
FtM 

5 0.11% 4 80% 0 0.00% 1 20% 

Transgender 
MtF 

134 2.94% 90 67.16% 17 12.69% 27 20.15% 

Transgender 
Other 

2 0.04% 1 50% 0 0.00% 1 50% 

Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 
 

 

74.63% 75.24%

0.00%

80%
67.16%

50%

0.00%

7.38% 7.64%

0.00%

0.00%
12.69%

0.00%

0.00%

17.99% 17.12%

0.00%

20% 20.15%

50%

0.00%

VIRAL SUPPRESSION BY GENDER
Virally Suppressed % Non-Virally Suppressed % Unknown/Missing Labs %


