

Ryan White Part B Mid-Year Data Analysis 2022

Data Analysis Timeframe: April 1, 2022 – October 31, 2022

Total Unduplicated Clients: 4565 Total Service Units Delivered: 69,777

Overall Viral Suppression						
Туре	Percentage	Number				
Virally Suppressed	75%	3419				
Non-Virally Suppressed	8%	353				
Unknown Missing Labs	17%	793				

Viral Suppression by Gender										
Gender	Number	% of	Virally	Virally	Non-Virally	Non-Virally	Unknown/Missing	Unknown/Missing		
	of	Clients	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Labs #	Labs %		
	Clients		#	%	#	%				
Female	745	16.32%	556	74.63%	55	7.38%	134	17.99%		
Male	3679	80.59%	2768	75.24%	281	7.64%	630	17.12%		
Refused to Report	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%		
Transgender FtM	5	0.11%	4	80%	0	0.00%	1	20%		
Transgender MtF	134	2.94%	90	67.16%	17	12.69%	27	20.15%		
Transgender Other	2	0.04%	1	50%	0	0.00%	1	50%		
Unknown	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%		

